P.I. e C.F. 00712690247 Fara Vicentino (Vi), 28/09/18
FPHT-300: Flexible Pipe for High Temperatures (+300°C)
1 Description
Single-ply  silver  silicone  coated  fiberglass  fabric  hose  mechanically
crimped in a continuous process.
Fabric is locked around a coated steel wire by a metal strip formed into a
clip. Metal strip acts as a wearstrip and offers outstanding external abrasion
resistance.  Extremely  flexible  & compressible.  Manufactured  with  flame

6 VAT excluded, Transpor excluded.
7 VAT excluded, Transpor excluded.
Via Rialto 26, 36030 Tel.: +39 0445 397 118 – Fax: +39 0445 398 078
Fara Vicentino (Vi), ITALIA 2/3 Web: www.afonica.it – E-mail: info@afonica.it
 Fara Vicentino (Vi), 28/09/18
P.I. e C.F. 00712690247 Documento numero: FPHT-300-03
2 Clips for Flexible Pipes
To fox the flexible  pipes  which hase the helix  on the external  face are  available  dedicated wrapper
realized by stainless steel.
They are able to realize a perfect blockag of the end of the pipe avoiding any demage.
Code
Diameter
[mm]
Price8
[€/pz]
BC-100 100
BC-150 150
BC-200 200
BC-250 250
BC-300 300
7,50
9,00
10,50
14,50